

WELL NAME: 8006 JV-P STATE "2" #1

— CUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DIST.
1500	1500.	1 1/4	1499.64	1499.64	32.72	32.72
1713	213	1 3/4	212.90	1712.54	6.50	39.22
2124	411	2	410.75	2123.29	14.34	53.56
2461	337	2 1/4	336.74	2460.03	13.23	66.79
3023	562	1 1/4	561.87	3021.90	12.26	79.05
3460		1/4				
4020	997	✓	996.99	4018.89	4.35	83.40
4920		1				
5417	1397	1	1396.79	5415.68	24.38	107.78
5911	494	1/4	493.99	5909.68	2.16	109.94
6506	595	1 1/2	594.80	6504.48	15.58	125.52
7004		1/4				
7207		✓				
7721	1215	✓	1214.99	7719.47	5.30	130.82
8220	499	1	498.92	8218.39	8.71	139.53
8780	560	3/4	559.95	8778.34	7.33	146.86
9120	340	1/2	339.99	9118.33	2.97	149.83
10,125		3/4				
11,153	2033	✓	2032.82	11,151.15	26.61	176.44
11,690	537	1 1/4	536.87	11,688.02	11.71	188.15
11990	300	1 1/2				
12140	450	✓	449.85	12,137.87	11.78	199.93
12740		1				
12986	846	✓	845.87	12,983.74	14.76	214.69

I certify the above to be true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.

L. G. JOHNSON

Subscribed and sworn to before me, this 12th day of February, 1982

DOROTHY V. HOUGHTON